ACTIVE POLARIZATION MODULES
This OEM micro polarization controller integrates General Photonics’ all-fiber dynamic polarization
control technology with miniature electronic drive/control circuitry into a compact, self-contained
device that provides full polarization control functionality while minimizing volume, power
consumption, and cost. The state of polarization (SOP) of the output signal can be controlled
via three analog 0 to 5V control voltages. This device is ideal for integration into OCT or sensor
systems to maximize signal output. It requires only ±12VDC power supplies, and its low power
consumption enables use in battery-powered handheld devices.

Note:
1. Continuous scrambling, 12π rad/s, at 23 °C.
Ordering Information:
PSM   —  003   —   S    — — — —  —
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC, SC/APC
NC = no connector
Wavelength:
7 = 1260 - 1650nm
6 = 980 - 1310nm
Scrambling Rate:
Continuous: see key*
Random: see key**
Scrambling Type:
R = random
C = continuous
Grade:
M = Measurement
C = Control
*Continuous Scrambling Rate Key:
000 = 0.0192 π rad/s
001 = 0.09 π rad/s
005 = 0.48 π rad/s
024 = 2.4 π rad/s
120 = 12 π rad/s
600 = 60 π rad/s
**Random Scrambling Rate Key:
    001 = 0.1 points/s